
Section 1 Traffic Offenses: 

A. Speeding 

a. 1-10 mph over limit 

b. 11-15 mph over limit 
¢. 16-25 mph over limit 

d. 26-30 mph over limit 
e. 30-35 mph over limit 

f. 36 or more over limit 
g. speeding in a school/ 

construction zone 

$125.00 

$150.00 

$175.00 

$200.00 

$225.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 + cost of speeding fine based on mph 

***Second & subsequent offenses additional $50.00 to cost of base fine for items a-g*** 

B. Moving violations other than speeding $125.00 

C. Non-Moving violations and other $100.00 
Town of Dubach ordinance violations 

***If court appearance is REQUIRED an additional $50.00 will be added to base fine for items 
B & C*** 

D. Driving under suspension/No DL 

E. No Seat Belt/No helmet 

F. Littering/Littering from car - 
Including but not limited to 
Cigarettes and cigars 

*Operating with expired DL 
*Vehicle unregistered 

*Parked in travel lane 
*No motorcycle helmet 
*No proof of valid insurance 

BENCH WARRANT FEE 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 
$100.00 
$125.00 
$50.00 
$100.00 

$75.00 
Added to the cost of all citations not paid by the court date 


