Section 1 Traffic Offenses:

A. Speeding

a. 1-10 mph over limit	\$125.00
b. 11-15 mph over limit	\$150.00
c. 16-25 mph over limit	\$175.00
d. 26-30 mph over limit	\$200.00
e. 30-35 mph over limit	\$225.00
f. 36 or more over limit	\$250.00
g. speeding in a school/	\$50.00 + cost of speeding fine based on mph
construction zone	

\$75.00

- ***Second & subsequent offenses additional \$50.00 to cost of base fine for items a-g***
 - B. Moving violations other than speeding \$125.00
 - C. Non-Moving violations and other \$100.00 Town of Dubach ordinance violations
- ***If court appearance is REQUIRED an additional \$50.00 will be added to base fine for items B & C^{***}

D. Driving under suspension/No DL	\$200.00
E. No Seat Belt/No helmet	\$50.00
F. Littering/Littering from car - Including but not limited to Cigarettes and cigars	\$200.00
*Operating with expired DL *Vehicle unregistered *Parked in travel lane *No motorcycle helmet *No proof of valid insurance	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$125.00 \$50.00 \$100.00

BENCH WARRANT FEE

Added to the cost of all citations not paid by the court date